
 

Name Email Phone Organization Location 
Anderson, Victoria vanderso@wapa.gov 916-353-4633 WAPA Folsom, CA 
Ardaiz, Michael michael.ardaiz@hq.doe.gov 301-903-9910 HSS GTN 
Atkins, Ta'Keira D. TAtkins@pantex.doe.gov 806-477-6899 NNSA Pantex 
Barber, Dave dbarber@doeal.gov 505-845-5510  Albuquerque 
Beach, Claudia claudia.beach@hq.doe.gov 301-903-9826 HSS GTN 
Beck, Joyce joyce.beck@go.doe.gov 303-275-4774 EERE Golden Office 
Brown, Rosalie rosalie.brown@science.doe.gov 301-903-2021 SC HQ - Germantown 
Coffman, Carlos carlos.coffman@hq.doe.gov 301-903-6493 HSS GTN 
Colarusso, Angela colarusso@nv.doe.gov 702-295-1218 NA Nevada Site Office 
Cole, Matt matt.cole@science.doe.gov 301-903-8388 SC HQ - Germantown 
Connors, Alan awconnors@bpa.gov 360-418-2383 BPA Vancouver, WA 
Curtis, Dennis dcurtis@doeal.gov 505-845-6884 NNSA Albuquerque 
Dembrowski, Terry dembrow@WAPA.gov 720-962-7292 WAPA Colorado 
Desormeau, Joe joe.desormeau@lm.doe.gov 970-248-6034 LM Grand Junction 
Dubose, Rick rick.dubose@hq.doe.gov 202-586-4641 FE HQ - Forrestal 
Field, Danny danny.field@nnsa.doe.gov 202-586-0295 NNSA HQ - Forrestal 
Garcia, Mike Mgarcia@doeal.gov 505-845-6397  Albuquerque 
Hale-Mockley, Sharon skhale-mockley@bpa.gov  BPA Portland, OR 
Hernandez, Paul Paul_R_Hernandez@orp.doe.gov 509-376-2209  Richland 
Jones, Paul jonesph@yso.doe.gov 865-241-2865 NNSA Oak Ridge/YSO 
Keilholtz, Kirk kirk.keilholtz@oak.doe.gov 925-423-3165 NNSA LLNL 
Kerr, Kent kkerr@nnsa.doe.com 816-997-5571 NNSA Kansas City 
Krallman, Kevin kkrallman@doeal.gov 806-477-3010 NNSA Amarillo 
Krietz, Terry terry.krietz@hq.doe.gov 301-903-6456 EM HQ - Germantown 
Lewis, Chuck Charles.lewis@hq.doe.gov 301-903-1250 HSS HQ - Germantown 
Ljungberg, Charles ljungbc@id.doe.gov 208-526-0198 NE Idaho 
Low, Darlene darlene.low@swpa.gov 918-595-6750 SWPA Tulsa 
Maniez, Augie august.maniez@srs.gov 803-952-9616 EM Savannah River 
McCollum, Dan Daniel.McCollum@netl.doe.gov 304-285-4780 NETL-MGN Morgantown 
McDermott, Thomas M. Thomas.mcdermott@ch.doe.gov 630-252-2835 SC-CH Chicago 
Miller, Ruth millerra@ornl.gov 865-576-0393 SC ORNL 
Moro, Karl karl.moro@ch.doe.gov 630-252-2065 SC-CH  

Mullins, Jenny mullinsjg@oro.doe.gov 865-576-0836 SC-OR Oak Ridge 
Patchell, Kathy patchell@wapa.gov 702-962-7295 PMA WAPA 
Rehbein, Jennifer jrehbein@bpa.gov 503-230-3618 BPA Vancouver, WA 
Remington, Nadine nadine.remington@oak.doe.gov 925-422-2242 NNSA LLNL 
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Name Email Phone Organization Location 

Robson, John robson@nv.doe.gov 702-295-5002  Las Vegas 
Serocki, John john.serocki@hq.doe.gov 301-903-7999 NE HQ - Germantown 
Schleyer, Bill bschleyer@doeal.gov 505-845-5429  Albuquerque 
Skintik, Ed ed.skintik@emcbc.doe.gov 513-246-0602 EM  

Smith, Dave David.Smith@eh.doe.gov 301-903-4669 HSS HQ - Germantown 
Soden, Connie csoden@doeal.gov 505-845-5586  Albuquerque 
Staffo, Gary gary.staffo@ee.doe.gov 202-586-9577 EE HQ - Forrestal 
Triebel, Dean dtriebel@doeal.gov 505-845-5094 NNSA Albuquerque 
Vigil, Joe javigil@doeal.gov 505-845-5137 NNSA Albuquerque 
Wang, YT yt.wang@oak.doe.gov 925-423-7995 NNSA Livermore 
Weyler, Liz liz.weyler@LM.doe.gov 970-248-6036 LM Grand Junction 
Williams, Cherylenne cherylynne.williams@hq.doe.gov 202-586-1005 MA HQ - Forrestal 
Williams, Tom tom.williams@oak.doe.gov 925-422-6601 NA HQ 
Worrell, Marc worrelhm@id.doe.gov 208-526-5646 NE-ID Idaho 
Zabel, Jennifer      jennifer.zabel@go.doe.gov 720-356-1819 Golden Field Office 

 
 
 
 

   Golden, CO 

Zimmerman, Rochelle rochelle.zimmerman@lex.doe.gov 859-219-4019 SC   
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